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LOTUS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOI. KHARRBI
YEARLY PLAN [ 2025-2026 ] e
Month Date Day Activities
April School-Reopens Class- 1st to 9th - o
22-04-25 Saturday Earthday Celebration T
June Schoool Re-Opens -
July 14-07-25 | Monday ENGLISH WEEK -
19-07-25 Saturday Debate competition [ 5th & 6th ] _ o :_ S
Self Introduction [ 1st to 3rd ] T
Extempore[7th to 9th |
26-07-25 Saturday Green day [ 1st to 9th ] Celcbration and tree plantation L
28-07-25 | Monday PA-I -
August 08-08-25 Friday Radha Krishna Competition [ 1st to2nd ] _
Flag & Slogan Competition [ 3rd & 4th ] - -
Speech & Salad Competition [ 5th to 9th ]
15-08-25 Friday 15 August Independence Day
16-08-25 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday)
August 23-08-25 Saturday Ganpati Celebration
* Waste Material Ganpati -
* Eco-triendly Ganpati o
* Drawing Sketch Ganpati
* Rangoli of Ganpati __; - j:—_
September 05-09-25 Friday Id-e-milada (Holiday) -
01-09-25 Monday HINDI WEEK e
* Hindi Poem -
* 12 faare -
* Ay
* Painting competition with hindi Theme o A_- -
* Drama Performare B
*Just @a min round in hindi S
* Comedy Poet
* Charater Acting B
*Rahim & Kabir Dohe
22-09-25 First Day of Navratri
October 01-10-25 Wed Maha Navami (Holiday)
02-10-25 Thursday Dusseshra / Gandhi jayanti (Holiday)
07-10-25 Tuesday
181025 | Saturday i
November 05-11-25 Wed Guru Nank Jayanti (Holiday) i
14-11-25 Friday Children’s Day Celebration -
Art Bonanza R — -
* Dance Competiton -
29-11-25 | Saturday SRl o
December 05-12-25 e
12-12-25 Friday
13-12-25 | Saturday Sport Day
20-12-25 Saturday Annual Function Tentative
January 26-01-25 Monday Republic Day
March Final Exam T
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